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PG. PAUD e-065 English for Young Learnes 2 2  25
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Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris E-273 English Morphology Syntax 3 6A  32

I-106 Intermediate English Structure 4 2B  26

 11Jumlah : 

Jakarta, 24 Februari 2024

Dekan

Purnama Syae Purrohman, M.Pd., Ph.D.
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 1 Senin

4 Mar 2024

INTRODUCTION TO TOEFL PREPARATION

• Purpose of TOEFL Test

• Versions of TOEFL Test

• Parts of TOEFL Test

• Pre-test TOEFL (Section 3)

 14 NITA KANIADEWI

 2 Senin

11 Mar 2024

OLU Assignment  16 NITA KANIADEWI

 3 Senin

18 Mar 2024

Pre-test Section 1 and 2  15 NITA KANIADEWI

 4 Senin

25 Mar 2024

Section 1. Part A: second line, synonym, similar 

sound

(sdh sampai Exercise 1, tapi belum sempat dibahas)

 16 NITA KANIADEWI

 5 Senin

1 Apr 2024

Section 1. Materi 2 dan 3.

Who, What, and Where

Negative

Materi 4 baru sampai hlm. 21

 15 NITA KANIADEWI

 6 Senin

22 Apr 2024

Materi 4,5,6 Listening Comprehension Part A.

Next Meeting: Materi Listening Comprehension Part B 

dan C.

 16 NITA KANIADEWI

 7 Senin

29 Apr 2024

Part B and Part C

Section 1. Listening Comprehension

 15 NITA KANIADEWI
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 8 Senin

6 Mei 2024

Ujian Tengah Semester Genap  16 NITA KANIADEWI

 9 Senin

20 Mei 2024

Section 2. Structure and Written Exp.

Materi 1. Sentences with One Clause (sdh selesai 

mengerjakan Exercise 1)

 16 NITA KANIADEWI

 10 Senin

27 Mei 2024

Structure

2) Sentences with Multiple Clauses

3) Sentences with Reduced Clauses

4) Sentences with Inverted Subjects and Verbs

 15 NITA KANIADEWI

 11 Senin

3 Jun  2024

Written Expression

1) Problem with the Subject and Verb Agreement

2) Problem with the Parallel Structure

3) Problem with the Form and Use of the Verb

 14 NITA KANIADEWI

 12 Senin

10 Jun  

2024

Written Expression

4) Problem with Adjectives and Adverbs

5) Problem with Noun

6) Problems with Pronoun

 16 NITA KANIADEWI

 13 Senin

24 Jun  

2024

• General Overview of Reading Comprehension

• Strategies for Reading Comprehension

• Materials for Reading Comprehension

1) Question about Idea of the Passage

 16 NITA KANIADEWI

 14 Senin

1 Jul 2024

Materials for Reading Comprehension

2) Directly Answered Questions

3) Indirectly Answered Questions

 14 NITA KANIADEWI

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Dosen ybs

NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua 

kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada 

sekretariat Fakultas masing-masing.

Jakarta, 1 AGUSTUS 2024
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Materials for Reading Comprehension

4) Vocabulary Questions

5) Overall Review Questions

 16 NITA KANIADEWI

 16 Senin

15 Jul 2024

UJIAN AKHIR SEMESTER 

Pelaksanaan pada Rabu, 24 Juli 2024.

 16 NITA KANIADEWI
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DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 040555 - TOEFL

: 4B

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
4 Mar 2024 11 Mar 2024 18 Mar 2024 25 Mar 2024 1 Apr 2024 22 Apr 2024 29 Apr 2024 6 Mei 2024 20 Mei 2024 27 Mei 2024 3 Jun  2024 10 Jun  202424 Jun  2024 1 Jul 2024 8 Jul 2024 15 Jul 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2201045003 SUKMA NUR HIDAYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2201045004 MUHAMMAD KENNY 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2201045005 FIRLI INDIRA FITRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2201045007 SELVIANA PURWASTUTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2201045008 WILDAN MUJTAHID AKBAR 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2201045010 NASYIAH FEBRIYANTI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 7 2201045011 IRSAL DWI SEPTIAN 15  93X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2201045012 MARTINI MANALU 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V

 9 2201045015 INKA AMARA GUSTANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2201045024 YOLANDA ANJANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2201045028 ASRI SUMIKAMILA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2201045032 INESSY PISCES MANIA 14  87V V V V X V V V V V V V V X V V

 13 2201045041 IRA VIA ANGGILIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2201045044 HANIFA AL FAFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2201045045 BESTARI IZDIHAR NAFISAH 15  93V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 16 2301049002 SAFIRA MADINA GUSTIANI 12  73X V X V V V X V V X V V V V V V

 14,00Jumlah hadir :  16  15  16  15  16  15  16  16  15  14  16  16  14  16  16
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DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

TOEFL

4B

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Bahasa dan Sastra Indonesia

NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2023/2024

N.Aktif

 1 2201045003 SUKMA NUR HIDAYAH  76 86  68 85 B 75.70

 2 2201045004 MUHAMMAD KENNY  50 77  52 88 C 60.00

 3 2201045005 FIRLI INDIRA FITRI  50 67  58 85 C 60.10

 4 2201045007 SELVIANA PURWASTUTI  62 80  70 85 B 71.10

 5 2201045008 WILDAN MUJTAHID AKBAR  80 92  76 86 A 81.40

 6 2201045010 NASYIAH FEBRIYANTI  54 67  56 82 C 60.20

 7 2201045011 IRSAL DWI SEPTIAN  50 72  64 82 C 63.20

 8 2201045012 MARTINI MANALU  50 76  79 84 B 70.20

 9 2201045015 INKA AMARA GUSTANTI  52 70  55 85 C 60.10

 10 2201045024 YOLANDA ANJANI  64 74  60 85 C 66.50

 11 2201045028 ASRI SUMIKAMILA  59 69  53 85 C 61.20

 12 2201045032 INESSY PISCES MANIA  57 72  58 79 C 62.60

 13 2201045041 IRA VIA ANGGILIANA  68 78  64 79 B 69.50

 14 2201045044 HANIFA AL FAFA  70 80  63 88 B 71.00

 15 2201045045 BESTARI IZDIHAR NAFISAH  76 82  60 84 B 71.60

 16 2301049002 SAFIRA MADINA GUSTIANI  57 71  60 70 C 62.30

NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

Ttd

Stamp
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